Position

Payroll Tech

Admin Secretary
Admin Secretary
Busi/Attendance Clerk

Maintenance Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary
Oroville City Elementary

Department

Business Office
Business Office
Business Office
Business Office

Business Office

Total Wages

$89,591
$87,154
$67,419
$40,506
$20,451

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,700
$17,849
$18,407
$17,169

$7,268



