Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Payroll Tech		Oroville City Elementary	Business Office	\$89,591	\$17,700
Admin Secretary		Oroville City Elementary	Business Office	\$87,154	\$17,849
Admin Secretary		Oroville City Elementary	Business Office	\$67,419	\$18,407
Busi/Attendance Clerk		Oroville City Elementary	Business Office	\$40,506	\$17,169
Maintenance Clerk		Oroville City Elementary	Business Office	\$20,451	\$7,268